
Flute

13

2 Preludes
Through All 12 Major Keys

Interpretation for Woodwind Quartet by Mike Magatagan 2020

23

36

Ludwig van Beethoven (Opus 39) 1803

56

46

67

75

80

86

94










 






 





  





 





   





 





  






 
















 





 



  





 











 



 

   

  

   


  


   

 

  
  

  
   



 

   

   

   

 




  



  



 

  
   
































  

  
 





























 






    






 

   

   




  

   

  


 

 

   

 


  

   
 

  





















   

























   



  

   

   























  












 



   



 


   





 

    

 
    

 





 

   




 


  




















































 









 



























 

































     

3 3


 

 



 





 
























 

 













   





 
    



I. C Major (Andante moderato  = 90)

F Major C Major

D Major

G Major

A Major E Major B Major

A Major

D Major

B Major

E Major

F Major

 



  



 

 





2 Preludes in all Major Keys (Opus 39) by Ludwig van Beethoven Arranged for Woodwind Quartet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



100

108

115

11

20

31

42

53

59

69

   

 

  


 




 


  

 

 


















 




 

  














 
  

 



 

   

 

 
   

  



 







  




  









 



 

  




 



 

    

 

 





   




   







 




 

 


 

 
 




 
 




















  

 



  







 



 





























   

 
 



 

 
  

 

 
 


 

  

  
  




  
  

   
 






 







 

 





















 




 

   


 





  

 
 












   

 













 

 
    

 
 

  


 



























 





 







































 














 












  



















































 

 









 









   



 



 
































 

 














 




















C Major

II. C Major (Andante moderato   = 90)

A Major E Major

G Major

B Major

D Major

F Major

A Major E Major

D Major

E Major B Major

C Major

B Major

B Major F Major C Major

F Major

F Major D Major

A Major

G Major D Major

A Major

rit.

dim.

cresc.























 














2 2 Preludes in all Major Keys (Opus 39) by Ludwig van Beethoven Arranged for Woodwind Quartet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)


